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Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/lexmark-58d0z0e-element-swiatloczuly-150000-strony-p-362732.html

Opis produktu

e Gwarancja: G024M

Lexmark 58D0Z0E element
Swiattoczuty 150000 stron(y)

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
Waga wraz z opakowaniem
Kraj pochodzenia
Wydajnos¢ strony
Kompatybilnos$¢ z marka
Technologia druku

llos¢

Szerokos¢ opakowania
Wysokos$¢ opakowania

Kod zharmonizowanego systemu (HS)
llos¢ sztuk

Przyjmowanie kartidzy

379,99 zt
308,93 zt
WLONONWCRCNOO
58D0ZOE
734646670029
160 mm

2,5 kg

Chiny

150000 stron(y)
Lexmark

Laser

1

495 mm

395 mm
84439990

1

Tak
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